Vestavia Hills Christmas Parade Registration Form

ALL entries must have registration form turned in no later than **December 9th 2021**. Entries may be emailed to chamber@vestaviahills.org or mailed or hand delivered to: Vestavia Hills Chamber of Commerce, 1975 Merryvale Rd, Vestavia Hills, AL 35216 also may be emailed to mperry@vhal.org.

NAME OF PARADE ENTRY:	
Contact Person:	Phone:
Address:	
Email:	
PARADE QUESTIONS CONTACT: Melanie Perry at mp	perry@vhal.org
Please indicate ONLY ONE of the following categories Number of Participants in your entry:	s for your entry:
Golf Cart/Decorated Car (only licensed drivers)	Decorated Truck
FloatChildren	Routine/PerformanceAdults
Walkers/Marchers	Business
Vintage/Classic Cars	
VEHICLES WITH HEAVY EXHAUS	ST ARE NOT ALLOWED IN THE PARADE
COMMERCIAL VEHIC	CLES MUST BE DECORATED
rest of the entry participants understand and abide Parade takes place at 2:00pm in the afternoon or Dropped off in front of the middle school or parents m staging area. NO VEHICLES WILL BE ALLOWED TO EIN THE PARADE. All entries are expected to check in no behind the school. The parade will leave the sports comple Alston Meadows. No vehicles may be parked at the circle when the parade is over—follow the parade route signs. Verification of the parade is over—follow the parade route signs.	
may hand out candy or other small items, but they sh	ER LARGE OR HARD OBJECTS DURING PARADE. WALKERS could be handed directly to parade watchers. All floats and consible for having liability insurance and must be able to parade.
City of Vestavia Hills, the Liberty Park Homeowner's Asso agents, from and against any and all liability, loss, cost, do defense thereof because of actions, claims, or lawsuits fo	applicant agrees to defend, indemnify and hold harmless the ociation and its members, employees, representatives and amage and expenses, including costs and attorney fees in or damages resulting from personal or alleged to have been amage to property, arising or alleged to have arisen directly or cipation in the Vestavia Hills Christmas Parade.

****In the event of inclement weather causing parade cancellation – updates will be posted on the City of Vestavia Hills Government, Vestavia Hills Chamber of Commerce and Holiday in the Hills Facebook pages and Twitter account (@VestaviaHillsAL).****

DL# Date:

Contact Person's Signature: